B.2. Normdaten - Zuwachs

Normdaten Zuwachs 2024
Letzte Aktualisierung: 05.02.2024

Normdaten Art

Uberregionale Normdaten

Lokale Normdaten

Summe

Th Korperschaft
Tf Kongress

Tg Geografikum
Tp Person

Ts Sachbegriff
Tu Werk

Summe

Tc Crosskonkordanz

Tk Klassifikation

Summe

TX Vorschlagsdatensatze

Summe

Jahr, Monat

2024

Normdaten Kategorie 01

1.320
1.631
250
18.051
93
2.325
23.670

Summe

1.320
1.631
250
18.051
93
2.325
23.670



